Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114266 - 00
Change Title: Selected Intel® Celeron®, Intel®
Pentium®, Intel® Core™2 & Intel® Xeon®
Processors, PCN 114226-00, Product
Discontinuance
Date of Publication: December 18, 2015
Key Characteristics of the Change:

Please determine your remaining demand for these products and place your "Last Product Discontinuance
Orders" in accordance with the "Key Milestones" listed above.
Products Affected / Intel® Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM# Stepping
 Intel® Core™ Duo Processor  T2500  2.00 GHz  LF80539GF0412MX  SL9EH  881984  D0
 Intel® Core™ Duo Processor  U2500  1.20 GHz  LE80539UE0092MX  SL9JQ  882751  D0
 Intel® Core™ Duo Processor  L2400  1.66 GHz  LE80539LF0282MX  SL9JT  882790  D0
 Intel® Core™ Duo Processor  T2500  2.00 GHz  LE80539GF0412MX  SL9K2  882800  D0
 Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor  651  3.40 GHz  HH80552PG0962M  SL9KE  882911  D0
 Intel® Celeron® D Processor   352  3.20 GHz  HH80552RE088512  SL9KM  882916  D0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor LV  N/A  2.00 GHz  LF80539KF0412M  SL9HN  883108  D0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  N/A  1.66 GHz  LF80539KF0282M  SL9HP  883109  D0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   N/A  1.66 GHz  LF80539JF0282M  SL9HS  883111  D0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor   440  1.86 GHz  LF80538NE0361ME  SL9KW  883490  D0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor ULV  423  1.06 GHz  LE80538VE0041ME  SL9L7  883549  D0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor   440  1.86 GHz  LE80538NE0361ME  SL9LF  884036  D0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  440  2.00 GHz  HH80557RG041512  SL9XL  886890  A1
 Intel® Core™ Duo Processor  U7500  1.06 GHz  LE80537UE0042M  SLV3X  888491  M1
 Intel® Pentium® Processor   E2160  1.80 GHz  HH80557PG0331M  SLA8Z  890245  M0
 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor   E6400  2.13 GHz  HH80557PH0462M  SLA97  890246  M0
 Marketing Name Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM# Stepping
 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor   E4300  1.80 GHz  HH80557PG0332M  SLA99  890247  M0
 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor   T7500  2.20 GHz  LF80537GG0494M  SLAF8  891304  G0
 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor   T7500  2.20 GHz  LE80537GG0494M  SLADM  891316  G0
 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor   L7500  1.60 GHz  LE80537LG0254M  SLAET  891454  G0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor LV   5138  2.13 GHz  HH80556JH0464M  SLAG3  891562  G0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor   550  2.00 GHz  LF80537NE0411M  SLAJ9  892324  G0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor   E1500  2.20 GHz  HH80557PG049D  SLAQZ  893846  M0
 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor   U7500  1.06 GHz  LE80537UE0042M  SLAUT  895496  M0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  575  2.00 GHz  LF80537NF0411M  SLB6M  897851  M0
 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor   T7400  2.16 GHz  LF80537GF0484M  SLGFJ  899869  G2
 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor   T5500  1.66 GHz  LF80537GF0282M  SLGFK  899870  G2
 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor   T7400  2.16 GHz  LE80537GF0484M  SLGFV  899884  G2
 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor   L7400  1.50 GHz  LE80537LF0214M  SLGFX  899898  G2
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: